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Zoe Lundgren
Allison Jones
Abigail Schwaerzle
Ava Galante
Camryn Monsen
Vanessa Ferronato
Isabelle Tuckwood
Zoey Crockart
Keara Anutooshkin
Molly Koenig
Lindsay Koepke
Kaitlin Chamberlain
Jourdan Gohn
Kate Risso

Jazmin Barnes
Candice Soukeroff
Alexandra Miller
Kiarrah Tress

Amy Richardson
Alexa Friedland
Casey Fisher

Layne Patterson
Amy Slater

Helena Keating
Athena Gray
Isabella Kroker Kimber
Naomi Lee
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SKATECAMNADA

Club

White Rock South Surrey SC
White Rock South Surrey SC
Armstrong/Enderby SC
Snow Valley FSC

Terrace (BC) SC

White Rock South Surrey SC
Glengarry FSC

Castlegar SC

Glengarry FSC

South Okanagan FSC

Sun Bowl FSC

Port Coquitlam FSC

Mile Zero FSC

Whistler SC

Nicola Valley SC

Castlegar SC

Lumby & District FSC
Squamish FSC

Kelowna FSC

Hollyburn Country Club
Quesnel FSC

Mile Zero FSC

Glengarry FSC

Nelson FSC

Squamish FSC

Nelson FSC

Nelson FSC

Date:

4-Mar-2017

BC/YK SECTION SUPER SERIES STARSKATE FINAL

4105 Gordon Drive, Kelowna, BC

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

10:49:06AM

STAR 5 Girls (13&0)

MARCH 3, 2017 to MARCH 5, 2017

Category Result Summary

18.78
18.02
17.52
17.25
17.00
16.73
16.40
16.22
16.13
16.06
16.04
16.02
14.89
14.59
14.45
14.33
14.28
14.27
14.21
13.89
13.46
13.01
12.82
12.63
12.63
12.56
12.41
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(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)

18.78
18.02
17.52
17.25
17.00
16.73
16.40
16.22
16.13
16.06
16.04
16.02
14.89
14.59
14.45
14.33
14.28
14.27
14.21
13.89
13.46
13.01
12.82
12.63
12.63
12.56
12.41
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28
29
30
31
32
WD
WD
WD

Mallory Pinske

Layne Corrigan
Shae-Lynn Geernaert
Molly Egli

Natasha Unruh
Haley Patterson
Jiwoo Lee

Aaliyah Ward

Nelson FSC

Fernie SC

Nechako FSC
Kamloops SC

Cheam SC

Fort St John FSC

Inlet SC of Port Moody
Fuller Lake SC

—

SKATECAMNADA

Kaelynn Frankish

Date:

4-Mar-2017

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

10:49:06AM

10.52
10.51
10.24
9.78
9.65

(28)
(29)
(30)
(3D
(32

10.52
10.51
10.24
9.78
9.65

Susan Heffernan
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